

# THE BHHF SYSTEM<sup>™</sup> SCHOOL OF GALVANIC ELECTROLOGY



ENROLLMENT 200 HOUR ELECTROLYSIS CERTIFICATION IN THE BHHF SYSTEM™

beverlyhillshairfree.com pros@beverlyhillshairfree.com





THE BHHF SYSTEM<sup>™</sup> SCHOOL OF GALVANIC ELECTROLOGY

## ABOUT

The BHHF training program is a unique hybrid Education model, we use a mix of online training and functioning practice sessions with Alana Dzurek, the founder and CEO of BHHF in either Beverly Hills or Dallas . Our objective is to give you real experiences that will assist you in developing advanced electrology skills, and run your own successful business.

Upon successful completion of the training program you will be a master of Multi-Probe Galvanic Electrology techniques, have a superior understanding of a successful business strategy and marketing plan, and be certified in the BHHF System<sup>™</sup>.

beverlyhillshairfree.com pros@beverlyhillshairfree.com







## THE BHHF SYSTEM<sup>"</sup> SCHOOL OF GALVANIC ELECTROLOGY

## 200 HOUR ELECTROLYSIS CERTIFICATION IN THE BHHF SYSTEM™

THE 200 HOUR PROGRAM TAKES APPROXIMATELY 2 WEEKS TO COMPLETE

#### **CURRICULUM OUTLINE**

- HISTORY OF ELECTROLYSIS MASTERING GALVANIC ELECTROLYSIS ANATOMY AND HORMONAL IMBALANCES PAIN MANAGEMENT MASTERING CONSULTATIONS TRANSGENDER CARE BUSINESS STRATEGIES MARKETING STRATEGIES INDUSTRY SECRETS
- HANDS ON PRACTICE

#### PRACTICE & EXAMINATIONS

beverlyhillshairfree.com pros@beverlyhillshairfree.com GRADED ON A 100% GRADING SCALE



### beverlyhillshairfree.com pros@beverlyhillshairfree.com

THE BHHF SYSTEM<sup>™</sup> SCHOOL OF GALVANIC ELECTROLOGY 200 HOUR

COSTS

## ELECTROLYSIS CERTIFICATION IN THE BHHF SYSTEM<sup>TM</sup>

NON-REFUNDABLE APPLICATION FEE DUE WITH SUBMISSION OF APPLICATION

## TUITION

INITIAL PAYMENT DUE BEFORE PROGRAM START DATE

#### SECOND PAYMENT WILL BE DUE 3 BUSINESS DAYS BEFORE GRADUATION DATE AND AWARD OF CERTIFICATION

\$175

\$1,500

\$1,500



2023





## APPLICATION THE BHHF SYSTEM<sup>™</sup> SCHOOL OF GALVANIC ELECTROLOGY



200 HOUR ELECTROLYSIS CERTIFICATION IN THE BHHF SYSTEM™

PRONOUN	FIRST NAME		LAST NAME		
DATE OF BIRTH SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER					
VALID DRIVERS LICENSE NUMBER			STATE ISSUED		
CELL PHONE		EMAIL			
HOME ADDRESS		CITY	STATE	ZIP CODE	
BUSINESS NAME					
BUSINESS ADDRESS		CITY	STATE	ZIP CODE	
EMERGENCY CONTACT	NAME		PHONE		
WHERE WILL YOU BE DO	ING YOUR HANDS ON	TRAINING? E		) DALLAS ()	
I UNDERSTAND THAT MY CREDIT CARD WILL BE CHARGED THE NON-REFUNDABLE APPLICATION FEE OF \$175.00					
CREDIT CARD NUMER					
EXPIRATION MM/YYYY	CVC	CODE	ZIP CODE		
SIGNATURE	GNATURE		DATED		
				TM	



## APPLICATION THE BHHF SYSTEM<sup>™</sup> SCHOOL OF GALVANIC ELECTROLOGY



The contents of the BHHF SYSTEM<sup>™</sup> SCHOOL OF GALVANIC ELECTROLOGY (HEREINAFTER REFERRED TO AS "BHHF") and other BHHF trainings are for educational purposes only and do NOT involve the provision of any form of medical, psychological, legal, or healthcare advice, regulatory certification or services.

The training and training materials are intended to provide helpful and useful material on the subjects addressed in the training. BHHF does not provide or purport to provide any government certification, or professional advice or service or any other personal professional service.

The BHHF certificate awarded upon the successful completion of the BHHF Electrology School is deemed a specialty certification. It is the trainee's responsibility to determine any additional qualifications and/or formal certifications necessary to offer BHHF services in the contexts, facilities or locations chosen. The same is also true and applies for the BHHF teacher's training and certification.

BHHF does not represent or guarantee that BHHF teachers and trainers or participants of any BHHF Training will be able to profit from activities as a BHHF trained electrologist or attain any amount of revenue by offering BHHF based services. An individual's level of success as an independent contractor will be solely determined by their personal efforts, abilities, and resources.

BHHF reserves the right to revoke certification from any BHHF trainee at any time found to be in breach of any of the professional or ethical standards specified in the Certification Criteria or BHHF Code of Ethics or relevant license agreement. BHHF also reserves the right to disclose whether an individual is currently Certified upon receipt of a written request to do so. Note that participants cannot represent themselves as a BHHF graduate or use the Certified BHHF logo unless they have successfully mastered the curriculum and are currently certified by BHHF and licensed to do so by the relevant regulatory body, as required in some jurisdictions.

BHHF makes no representations or warranties with respect to the accuracy, reliability, sufficiency, or completeness of the contents of the BHHF School and specifically disclaims any implied warranties or merchantability or fitness for any particular purpose. There are no warranties which extend beyond the descriptions contained in this paragraph. The accuracy and completeness of the information provided in the training and the opinions stated therein are not guarantees, nor warranties to or towards the production of any particular result, and the advice and strategies contained therein may not be suitable for every individual.

BHHF certified practitioners who have successfully completed the BHHF training program shall indemnify and hold harmless BHHF AND ITS AFFILIATES, its owners, officers, directors, employees, agents, and affiliates, from any and all claims, causes of action, losses, damages, or expenses, including reasonable attorneys' fees and costs, incurred by such party relating to the actions, errors or omissions on the part of the student in marketing, offering or providing BHHF services.

By attending a BHHF training school, participants agree that BHHF or affiliates, shall not be held liable for incidental, special nor consequential damages based upon the use of the BHHF intellectual property or the distribution, marketing, and providing of the BHHF intellectual property, even if one party has been notified of the possibilities of such damages. Participants of the training agree that BHHF, or its affiliated companies, shall not be liable for any direct or indirect loss of profit or any other commercial damages, including but not limited to special, incidental, punitive, consequential, or other damages. In implementing or utilizing any part or portion of the BHHF training or training materials, participants agree to do so at their own discretion and their own risk, and to not hold, nor attempt to hold BHHF, or its affiliated companies, liable for any loss, liability, claim, demand, damage and all legal cost or other expenses arising whatsoever in connection with the use, misuse, or inability to use the materials or learnings.

Refund Policy: Please note the BHHF refund policy is that no refund is provided on programs once a program has commenced; withdrawal from a course or program within one week or after commencement of start date leads to default of the full course or program fee.

Successful completion of the program as a Certified BHHF Practitioner shall not be deemed or construed as creating a joint venture or partnership between BHHF and a BHHF trainee.



beverlyhillshairfree.com pros@beverlyhillshairfree.com 2023

# EMPOWER YOUR FUTURE

THE BHHF SYSTEM<sup>™</sup> LIVE HAIR FREE LOVE HOW YOU FEEL

beverlyhillshairfree.com pros@beverlyhillshairfree.com

